
 

 

SUN MVG 
LOYALTY PROGRAMME 
Sun International Benefits & Rewards  

 Diamond Platinum Gold Silver 

Free Membership x x x x 

Free WiFi x x x x 

Sun Circle Access to Events x x x x 

Free Parking x x x x 

Exciting Offers x x x x 

Earn Casino & Leisure Points x x x x 

Earn Points for Cash Spend x x x x 

Groupwide Recognition x x x x 

 

Sun Privé Magazine Member Member - - 

 

Birthday Offer-Based on Play Reward Reward Reward Reward 

 

Hotel Stay Discounts     

Discount on Best Available Rate 30% off 20% off 10% off  

Accommodation using Leisure Points 1 point = R1 1 point = R1 1 point = R1  

 

Group 4-Ball Discount    

Discounted Rate 
Percentage Discount per Tier 

R1800 
40% off 

R2000 
33% off 

R2200 
33% off 

    

 

  



 

 

Sun City Benefits & Rewards  

 Diamond Platinum Gold Silver 

Resort Access Member + 3 Member + 3 Member + 3 - 

4-Ball Reward R1800 R2000 R2200 - 

 

Green Fees Discount     

Gary Player Golf Course 
Percentage Discount per Tier 

R490 
35% 

R550 
27% 

R600 
20% 

- 

Lost City Golf Course 
Percentage Discount per Tier 

R390 
48% 

R550 
27% 

R600 
20% 

- 

 

Activities 

Valley of Waves Access Member + 3 Member + 2 Member + 1 - 

Zip Slide 20% 20% 20% - 

The Maze of the Lost City 20% 20% 20% - 

Mankwe Game Trackers 10% 10% 10% - 

Adrenaline Extreme 10% 10% 10% - 

Gary Player Health Spa Packages 
3 treatments booked 

10% 10% 10% - 

 

Restaurants 

The Grill Room 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Crystal Court Dinner 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Palace High Tea 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Bocado Mediterranean 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Peninsula 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Legends 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Raj 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Ying Tao 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Sun Terrace 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

Palm Terrace 15% 7% 5% 2.5% 

 



 

 

MVG Points Offers 

 Diamond Platinum Gold Silver 

 

Golf – Any Time of the Week     

Gary Player Golf Course 80 80 80 - 

Lost City Golf Course 80 80 80 - 

 

Activities     

Kamp Kwena 50 50 50 - 

Casino Floor – Drinks Booklet 50 50 50 - 

 

Breakfast at Restaurants     

Sun Terrace 35 35 35 - 

Palm Terrace 35 35 35 - 

Crystal Court 55 55 55 - 

Peninsula 40 40 40 - 

 


