SUN MVG LOYALTY PROGRAMME



Sun International Benefits & Rewards

	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver	
Free Membership	X	х	х	х	
Free WiFi	х	x	x	x	
Sun Circle Access to Events	X	x	x	x	
Free Parking	Х	x	x	x	
Exciting Offers	х	x	x	x	
Earn Casino & Leisure Points	х	x	x	x	
Earn Points for Cash Spend	х	x	x	x	
Groupwide Recognition	х	x	X	x	
Sun Privé Magazine	Member	Member	-		
Birthday Offer-Based on Play	Reward	Reward	Reward	Reward	
Hotel Stay Discounts					
Discount on Best Available Rate	30% off	20% off	10% off		
Accommodation using Leisure Points	1 point = R1	1 point = R1	1 point = R1		
Group 4-Ball Discount					
Discounted Rate Percentage Discount per Tier	R1800 40% off	R2000 33% off	R2200 33% off		
Accommodation using Leisure Points Group 4-Ball Discount Discounted Rate	1 point = R1	1 point = R1 R2000	1 point = R1		

Sun City Benefits & Rewards

	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver
Resort Access	Member + 3	Member + 3	Member + 3	-
4-Ball Reward	R1800	R2000	R2200	
Green Fees Discount				
Gary Player Golf Course Percentage Discount per Tier	R490 35%	R550 27%	R600 20%	-
Lost City Golf Course Percentage Discount per Tier	R390 48%	R550 27%	R600 20%	-
Activities				
Valley of Waves Access	Member + 3	Member + 2	Member + 1	-
Zip Slide	20%	20%	20%	-
The Maze of the Lost City	20%	20%	20%	-
Mankwe Game Trackers	10%	10%	10%	<u></u>
Adrenaline Extreme	10%	10%	10%	-
Gary Player Health Spa Packages 3 treatments booked	10%	10%	10%	-
Restaurants				
The Grill Room	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Crystal Court Dinner	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Palace High Tea	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Bocado Mediterranean	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Peninsula	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Legends	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Raj	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Ying Tao	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Sun Terrace	15%	7%	5%	2.5%
Palm Terrace	15%	7%	5%	2.5%

MVG Points Offers

	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver
Golf – Any Time of the Week				
Gary Player Golf Course	80	80	80	
Lost City Golf Course	80	80	80	-
Activities				
Kamp Kwena	50	50	50	-
Casino Floor – Drinks Booklet	50	50	50	- =
Breakfast at Restaurants				
Sun Terrace	35	35	35	-
Palm Terrace	35	35	35	-
Crystal Court	55	55	55	-
Peninsula	40	40	40	-

LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL



It's our pleasure.